
LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK C WESTWOOD ACRE

368-157, DC 1431-1579, WD 1431-1

BELLINGER MAGARITA N/GEE DAVID N
2401 COLLINS AVE  APT 1509
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

04-4S-16-02759-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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370,841
0

370,841
0

370,841
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0

372,934

1431/1582 3/01/2021 WD Q I 01 329,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON MARY J

BELLINGER MAGARITA 
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000050193 Swimming Pool and 45,000 06/24/2024

21293 GARAGE 75 11/25/2003

15228 SFR 450 03/17/1999

HX Base Yr

160 SW RAY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,747 99.7315 111.70 418,540 2001 2001 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 3571

BAS 2,614 100 2,614 189,790

FOP 16 30 5 363

FOP 102 30 31 2,251

FUS 957 100 957 69,483

UOP 702 20 140 10,165

4,391 3,747 272,051

BAS= W50 N6 W17 S32 FOP= S6 E17 N6 W17$ E17 S12 E12 S8 E2
FOP= S2 E8 N2 W8$ E10 N8 E20 S4 E11 N10 W5 N32$ UOP= N12 W67
S6 E17 S6 E50$ PTR= N30 FUS= E18 S4 E11 N9 W5 N32 W24 S37$
S30$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 32 56 1,792.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 19,712

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,500

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 18 36 648.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 2024 98 44,453

68,265

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,000

2 9600 C WASTELAND 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 525


